cronometragem

véfde
rosso

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
Sexta Treino Livre

Interlagos 4,309 Km

1a Livre Hot/Marcas/Speed/Turismo 28/12/2018 08:50 . . .
Qualify (40:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:26.799 +15.756 9:16:14.309
(15) JEFF GOMES (L) 7 7:34.281 +5:23.238 9:23:48.590 (70) WILL / FERNANDO MARC
1 - 8:56:02.405 8 2:58.252 +47.209 9:26:46.842 1 - 9:21:53.795
2 2:08.461 +1.449 8:58:10.866 9 2:11.944 +0.901 9:28:58.786 2 2:20.804 +6.236 9:24:14.599
3 2:56.084 +49.072 9:01:06.950 10 2:11.043 - 9:31:09.829 3 2:17.572 +3.004 9:26:32.171
4 11:21.762 +9:14.750 9:12:28.712 4 2:14.568 | - 9:28:46.739
5 2:07.012 - 9:14:35.724 (112) ALEXANDRE ZAICZUK 5 2:16.736 +2.168 9:31:03.475
6 2:07.607 +0.595 9:16:43.331 1 8:55:32.156 6 2:16.103 +1.535 9:33:19.578
7 2:27.714 +20.702 9:19:11.045 2 2:27.204 +16.010 8:57:59.360 7 2:14.818 +0.250 9:35:34.396
8 2:11.438 +4.426 9:21:22.483 3 2:48.392 +37.198 9:00:47.752 8 2:34.301 +19.733 9:38:08.697
9 2:07.298 +0.286 9:23:29.781 4 12:09.377 +9:58.183 9:12:57.129
10 2:50.673 +43.661 9:26:20.454 5 2:12.513 +1.319 9:15:09.642 (20) ARTHUR FISCHER
6 2:14.889 +3.695 9:17:24.531 1 - 9:10:57.455
(127) RAPHAEL SOARES 7 2:11.194 | - 9:19:35.725 2 4:49.700 +2:35.126 9:15:47.155
1 I 8:57:18.529 8 2:31.551 +20.357 9:22:07.276 3 2:34.744 +20.170 9:18:21.899
2 2:48.818 +41.795 9:00:07.347 4 7:48.753 +5:34.179 9:26:10.652
3 11:16.957 +9:09.934 9:11:24.304 (66) CARLOS A. IGREJA 5 2:15.044 +0.470 9:28:25.696
4 2:13.198 +6.175 9:13:37.502 1 9:11:17.300 6 2:22.628 +8.054 9:30:48.324
5 2:13.097 +6.074 9:15:50.599 2 2:25.587 +13.473 9:13:42.887 7 2:15.613 +1.039 9:33:03.937
6 2:09.530 +2.507 9:18:00.129 3 2:17.190 +5.076 9:16:00.077 8 2:18.707 +4.133 9:35:22.644
7 2:10.033 +3.010 9:20:10.162 4 2:14.676 +2.562 9:18:14.753 9 2:14.574 | - 9:37:37.218
8 2:07.023 - 9:22:17.185 5 2:13.667 +1.553 9:20:28.420 10 2:40.045 +25.471 9:40:17.263
9 2:23.484 +16.461 9:24:40.669 6 2:13.205 +1.091 9:22:41.625
10 6:16.023 +4:09.000 9:30:56.692 7 2:12.336 +0.222 9:24:53.961 (4) LUIS FERNANDO GUERREIRO
1 2:21.568 +14.545 9:33:18.260 8 2:13.035 +0.921 9:27:06.996 1 8:57:28.107
9 2:12.440 +0.326 9:29:19.436 2 2:42.787 +28.183 9:00:10.894
(97) GUSTAVO COPPA 10 2:12.114 | - 9:31:31.550 3 10:36.378 +8:21.774 9:10:47.272
1 9:10:55.710 " 2:39.409 +27.295 9:34:10.959 4 2:14.604 - 9:13:01.876
2 2:17.536 +10.286 9:13:13.246 12 2:34.268 +22.154 9:36:45.227 5 2:14.958 +0.354 9:15:16.834
3 2:10.164 +2.914 9:15:23.410 13 2:57.363 +45.249 9:39:42.590 6 2:20.873 +6.269 9:17:37.707
4 2:26.900 +19.650 9:17:50.310 7 2:16.204 +1.600 9:19:53.911
5 11:18.377 +9:11.127 9:29:08.687 (22) CARLOS EDUARDO MORELO 8 2:18.471 +3.867 9:22:12.382
6 2:09.685 +2.435 9:31:18.372 1 9:21:35.380 9 2:17.204 +2.600 9:24:29.586
7 2:07.250 - 9:33:25.622 2 5:26.368 +3:14.016 9:27:01.748 10 2:16.685 +2.081 9:26:46.271
8 2:07.832 +0.582 9:35:33.454 3 2:18.544 +6.192 9:29:20.292 1" 2:15.777 +1.173 9:29:02.048
9 2:19.066 +11.816 9:37:52.520 4 2:13.356 +1.004 9:31:33.648 12 2:17.299 +2.695 9:31:19.347
5 2:12.352 | - 9:33:46.000 13 2:15.653 +1.049 9:33:35.000
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 6 3:06.320 +53.968 9:36:52.320 14 2:18.598 +3.994 9:35:53.598
1 8:57:58.887 15 2:15.462 +0.858 9:38:09.060
2 2:37.832 +29.664 9:00:36.719 (777) TIAGO PEREZ
3 10:31.560 +8:23.392 9:11:08.279 1 9:10:36.610 (84) MAURICIO GONCALVES
4 2:09.586 +1.418 9:13:17.865 2 2:12.385 - 9:12:48.995 1 8:57:51.804
5 2:08.980 +0.812 9:15:26.845 3 2:15.195 +2.810 9:15:04.190 2 2:33.871 +17.840 9:00:25.675
6 2:34.438 +26.270 9:18:01.283 4 2:36.131 +23.746 9:17:40.321 3 10:19.141 +8:03.110 9:10:44.816
7 8:07.940 +5:50.772 9:26:09.223 4 2:16.255 +0.224 9:13:01.071
8 2:08.168 - 9:28:17.391 (419) RODOLFO COSTA 5 2:16.031 - 9:15:17.102
9 2:08.750 +0.582 9:30:26.141 1 9:00:34.287 6 2:24.339 +8.308 9:17:41.441
10 2:23.196 +15.028 0:32:49.337 2 23:46.073 +21:33.281 9:24:20.360
3 2:12.792 \ - 9:26:33.152 (858) FERNANDO MORASSI
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 4 10:56.917 +8:44.125 9:37:30.069 1 9:11:04.668
1 8:56:26.775 5 2:41.115 +28.323 9:40:11.184 2 2:30.905 +13.979 9:13:35.573
2 2:09.022 - 8:58:35.797 3 2:34.945 +18.019 9:16:10.518
3 7:16.537 +5:07.515 9:05:52.334 (651) FERNANDO SOBRAL 4 2:27.278 +10.352 9:18:37.796
1 8:57:52.733 5 2:22.184 +5.258 9:20:59.980
(11) JOSE LIOI 2 2:45.199 +31.607 9:00:37.932 6 2:20.860 +3.934 9:23:20.840
1 9:10:37.974 3 10:44.866 +8:31.274 9:11:22.798 7 2:18.342 +1.416 9:25:39.182
2 2:16.221 +6.426 9:12:54.195 4 2:44.537 +30.945 9:14:07.335 8 2:16.926 | - 9:27:56.108
3 2:09.795 - 9:15:03.990 5 2:33.260 +19.668 9:16:40.595 9 2:27.786 +10.860 9:30:23.894
4 2:44.474 +34.679 9:17:48.464 6 2:44.121 +30.529 9:19:24.716 10 3:46.813 +1:29.887 9:34:10.707
7 6:16.126 +4:02.534 9:25:40.842 11 2:26.100 +9.174 9:36:36.807
(91) HUGO DORIA 8 2:15.479 +1.887 9:27:56.321 12 2:31.164 +14.238 9:39:07.971
1 I 8:58:34.258 9 2:15.078 +1.486 9:30:11.399
2 3:01.247 +50.204 9:01:35.505 10 2:14.862 +1.270 9:32:26.261 (35) FRANCISCO ALVES NETO
3 2:44.340 +33.297 9:04:19.845 " 2:14.073 +0.481 9:34:40.334 1 - 9:01:43.551
4 7:08.021 +4:56.978 9:11:27.866 12 2:13.592 | - 9:36:53.926 2 9:33.590 +7:16.328 9:11:17.141
5 2:19.644 +8.601 9:13:47.510 13 2:22.918 +9.326 9:39:16.844 3 2:22.624 +5.362 9:13:39.765
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6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

Sexta Treino Livre Interlagos 4,309 Km
1a Livre Hot/Marcas/Speed/Turismo 28/12/2018 08:50 . ....
Qualify (40:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:33.173 +15.911 9:16:12.938 5 2:24.744 | - 9:24:27.381 2 2:42.715 +4.415 9:33:32.061
5 5:36.946 +3:19.684 9:21:49.884 6 2:39.335 +14.591 9:27:06.716 3 2:38.300 | - 9:36:10.361
6 2:18.726 +1.464 9:24:08.610 4 2:52.754 +14.454 9:39:03.115
7 2:18.079 +0.817 9:26:26.689 (100) HUGO ALBERTI
8 2:17.262 - 9:28:43.951 1 8:57:33.480 (66) PLINIO CINTRA  (S)
9 2:17.941 +0.679 9:31:01.892 2 3:06.109 +41.302 9:00:39.589 1 8:58:48.381
10 2:18.589 +1.327 9:33:20.481 3 14:33.509  +12:08.702 9:15:13.098 2 14:30.087  +11:46.805 9:13:18.468
1 2:17.555 +0.293 9:35:38.036 4 2:27.299 +2.492 9:17:40.397 3 2:43.282 | - 9:16:01.750
12 2:34.520 +17.258 9:38:12.556 5 2:24.807 | - 9:20:05.204 4 2:58.420 +15.138 9:19:00.170
6 2:33.302 +8.495 9:22:38.506
(132) KAKY 7 4:59.005 +2:34.198 9:27:37.511 (63) RENATO FAERMANN
1 - 0:12:43.963 8 2:31.869 +7.062 9:30:09.380 1 - 9:01:15.848
2 10:34.655 +8:16.989 9:23:18.618 9 2:47.547 +22.740 9:32:56.927 2 2:44.447 | - 9:04:00.295
3 2:22.565 +4.899 9:25:41.183 10 2:29.461 +4.654 9:35:26.388 3 10:23.788 +7:39.341 9:14:24.083
4 8:25.149 +6:07.483 9:34:06.332 11 2:34.504 +9.697 9:38:00.892 4 11:47.228 +9:02.781 9:26:11.311
5 2:17.666 - 9:36:23.998 5 8:10.669 +5:26.222 9:34:21.980
6 2:22.227 +4.561 9:38:46.225 (11) JOSE LUIZ S
1 9:14:05.171 (468) EDUARDO RODRIGUES
(27) ANDERSON MAIA 2 5:12.305 +2:47.377 9:19:17.476 1 8:57:01.583
1 8:56:04.822 3 2:29.343 +4.415 9:21:46.819 2 3:26.083 +39.314 9:00:27.666
2 2:17.691 - 8:58:22.513 4 2:24.928 - 9:24:11.747 3 12:18.796 +9:32.027 9:12:46.462
3 3:21.826 +1:04.135 9:01:44.339 5 3:01.765 +36.837 9:27:13.512 4 2:49.592 +2.823 9:15:36.054
4 9:24.356 +7:06.665 9:11:08.695 5 2:46.769 - 9:18:22.823
5 2:18.570 +0.879 9:13:27.265 (112) CARLOS ANTONIO 6 3:30.365 +43.596 9:21:53.188
6 2:22.779 +5.088 9:15:50.044 1 9:36:07.266 7 14:10.770  +11:24.001 9:36:03.958
7 2:48.851 +31.160 9:18:38.895 2 2:27.087 - 9:38:34.353 8 2:54.307 +7.538 9:38:58.265
(79) JOSE DIAS (56) MARCELO PINA RODRIGUES (55) GABRIEL NEVES
1 9:22:25.119 1 9:12:35.514 1 9:34:56.676
2 2:27.468 +8.406 9:24:52.587 2 2:29.809 | - 9:15:05.323 2 3:10.996 - 9:38:07.672
3 2:26.816 +7.754 9:27:19.403 3 2:54.905 +25.096 9:18:00.228
4 4:04.825 +1:45.763 9:31:24.228 (4) KADAN - CHICAO
5 2:32.746 +13.684 9:33:56.974 (30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL 1 9:14:22.892
6  2:19.062 - 9:36:16.036 1 8:58:55.950 2 5:47.369 | - 9:20:10.261
7 2:26.722 +7.660 0:38:42.758 2 12:25.296 +9:54.400 9:11:21.246
3 2:32.255 +1.359 9:13:53.501
(7) CESAR SOUZA 4 2:30.896 \ - 9:16:24.397
1 - 0:12:42.015 5 10:05.538 +7:34.642 9:26:29.935
2 2:23.383 +3.716 9:15:05.398
3 2:30.192 +10.525 9:17:35.590 (136) BARUEL JR
4 2:39.317 +19.650 9:20:14.907 1 9:12:09.526
5 8:16.148 +5:56.481 9:28:31.055 2 2:55.321 +23.470 9:15:04.847
6 2:19.667 - 9:30:50.722 3 7:03.213 +4:31.362 9:22:08.060
7 2:26.901 +7.234 9:33:17.623 4 2:31.851 - 9:24:39.911
8 2:22.869 +3.202 9:35:40.492 5 2:38.369 +6.518 9:27:18.280
9 2:33.022 +13.355 9:38:13.514
(54) ROBERTO PACHECO
(1) TOM COSTA D4 1 - 9:01:34.706
1 I 9:10:58.633 2 11:51.528 +9:19.158 9:13:26.234
2 2:30.116 +8.026 0:13:28.749 3 2:51.744 +19.374 9:16:17.978
3 2:32.462 +10.372 9:16:01.211 4 2:47.867 +15.497 9:19:05.845
4 2:29.098 +7.008 9:18:30.309 5 5:29.389 +2:57.019 9:24:35.234
5 2:28.667 +6.577 9:20:58.976 6 2:43.122 +10.752 9:27:18.356
6 2:26.148 +4.058 9:23:25.124 7 2:32.491 +0.121 9:29:50.847
7 2:24.427 +2.337 9:25:49.551 8 2:32.370 - 9:32:23.217
8 2:22.478 +0.388 9:28:12.029 9 2:43.098 +10.728 9:35:06.315
9 2:25.098 +3.008 9:30:37.127 10 2:45.669 +13.299 9:37:51.984
10 2:22.090 - 9:32:59.217
1 2:26.375 +4.285 9:35:25.592 (65) THALES ASSAM
12 2:22.614 +0.524 9:37:48.206 1 9:12:36.476
2 2:33.332 - 9:15:09.808
(99) MATHEUS COPPA 3 2:36.198 +2.866 9:17:46.006
1 - 0:11:24.488 4 9:07.511 +6:34.179 9:26:53.517
2 2:42.120 +17.376 9:14:06.608
3 2:37.083 +12.339 9:16:43.691 (139) EDGAR FERNANDES
4 5:18.946 +2:54.202 9:22:02.637 1 9:30:49.346
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